
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Welcome to Our Bistro… 
 
 

At Grub & Vine, we believe that beautiful food and excellent wine should 
never be parted. But when it comes to choosing the perfect wine to 

accompany your meal, a long list can sometimes feel overwhelming.  
 

With this in mind, we've made things easy for you. We've curated a Grub 
& Vine Short List that works particularly well with food. Here, we offer 
the knock-out local and international vino that we believe really brings 

our grub to life, with an emphasis on minimal intervention and 
sustainable winemaking techniques. And because our menu is seasonal 
and changes regularly, expect our Short List to change frequently too. 

Please talk to our sommelier who will help guide your selection.  
 

We're also a bistro that takes our tasting menu very seriously, which 
includes the wine we pair alongside each course. Choose from three 
pairings: Local Legends (a selection of SA's best wines); International 
Icons (some of the finest wines from around the world); or SA vs the 

World, which sees us stack up two wines side-by-side with each course, 
showing you just how well our local wines measure up against their 

global counterparts. 
​
 

– Matt Manning, Chef Patron of Grub & Vine 
 

 
 

Our House White Wines 
 

Produced by some of South Africa’s most talented winemakers, Culture’s wines 
are inspired by winemaking styles and regions from around the world. 

 
Sparkling Region 150ml | 750ml 
Culture Champagne 1er Cru NV 
Grower Champagne | Produced by Champagne Monmarthe Ludes 1er Cru 

France 325 | 1495 

 
  

White   
Culture ‘Sauvage’ Sauvignon Blanc 2024 
Delicious Organic Sauvignon Blanc | Produced by Radford Dale in Elgin 

Elgin 80 | 360 

 
  

Culture ‘Steen’ Chenin Blanc 2022 
Chenin Blanc | Produced by Chris Alheit 

Citrusdal 80 | 400 

 
  

Culture ‘Village’ Chardonnay 2023 
Elgin Chardonnay | Produced by Paul Cluver & Andries Burger 

Elgin 90 | 400 

 
  

Culture ‘Cultivar’ Harslevelu 2020 
Harslevelu | Produced by Lammershoek Farms 

Swartland 90 | 420 

 
  

Culture ‘Wit Versnit’ Blend 2020 
Chenin Blanc, Marsanne, Viognier, Harslevelu | Produced by Lammershoek Farms

Swartland 95 | 410 

 
  

Culture ‘Chavy Roman’ Bourgogne Blanc 2022 
Chardonnay | France | Produced by the revered Domaine Chavy-Chouet 

France 295 | 1450 

 
  

Rose & Sweet   
Culture ‘Sticky’ Straw Wine 2021 
Chenin, Harslevelu | Produced by Lammershoek Farms 

Swartland 150 | 650 

 
  

Magnum   
Culture ‘Blush’ Rose 2020 
Blush-hed Provence Inspired  | Syrah, Mataro & Grenache 

Swartland 80 | 780 
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Our House Red Wines 
 

Produced by some of South Africa’s most talented winemakers, Culture’s wines 
are inspired by winemaking styles and regions from around the world. 

 
Reds Region 150ml | 750ml 
Culture ‘Crozes’ Syrah 2022 
Syrah | Swartland | Produced by Donovan Rall 

Swartland 85 | 400 

 
  

Culture ‘Mauve’ Red Blend 2019 
Syrah, Mataro, Grenache, Carignan | Swartland 

Swartland 90 | 410 

 
  

Culture ‘Herminoir’ Pinotage 2023 
Organic Pinotage | Produced by Radford Dale in Elgin 

Stellenbosch 100 | 450 

 
  

Culture Pinot Noir 2023 
Pinot Noir | Elgin | Produced by eccentric Koen Roose from Spioenkop 

Elgin 110 | 550 

 
  

Culture ‘Tinta’ Tinta Barroca 2021 
Tinta Barroca | France | Produced by Lammershoek Farm 

Swartland 100 | 485 

 
  

Culture ‘ Chavy Bourgogne’ Maximus 2022 
Pinot Noir | Produced by the revered Domaine Chavy-Chouet 

Bourgogne 295 | 1450 

 
  

Magnum   
Culture ‘Mauve’ Red Blend 2019 
Syrah, Mataro, Grenache, Carignan | Swartland 

Swartland 90 | 795 
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Wines By The Glass 
 

Bubbles Region 150ml | 750ml 
Colmant Reserve Brut BTL NV Franschhoek 160 | 770 
Silverthorne ‘The Genie’ Brut Rose NV Robertson 180 | 890 
 

  

Rose´   
Lievland ‘Liefkoos’ Rose 2023 Stellenbosch 115 | 450 
Culture Blush Rose 2020 Swartland 80 | 780 
 

  

White Wines   
Hilton ‘Carolus Magnus Rex’ Chardonnay 2022 Elgin 150 | 750 
Aubrey Sangena Sauvignon Blanc 2023 Western Cape 130 | 700 
Stark Conde Field White Blend 2022 Stellenbosch 125 | 600 
Radford Dale ‘Vinum’ Chardonnay 2022 Stellenbosch 110 | 510 
Steenberg Semillon 2023 Constantia 110 | 510 
Weltevrede ‘Calcrete’ Chardonnay 2023 Robertson 90 | 410 
 

  

Red Wines   
Mellish ‘Klipmynpad’ Pinotage 2023 Durbanville 95 | 430 
Trizanne ‘TSW’ Cinsault 2022 Swartland 95 | 430 
Scions of Sinai Nomadis Red Blend 2020 Western Cape 105 | 550 
Radford Dale ‘Vinum’ Gammy Noir 2022 Stellenbosch 110 | 520 
Remhoogte ‘Aspect’ Merlot 2020 Stellenbosch 110 | 540 
Salt Of The Earth Shiraz/Cinsault 2021 Simonsberg 140 | 700 
Maanschijn ‘Herbarium’ Cape Blend Walker Bay 150 | 730 
Journey's End V 4 Cab Sauv 2018 Stellenbosch 180 | 865 
   
Sweet & Fortified Wines  75ml | 375ml 
Paul Cluver Riesling NLH 2021 Elgin 240 | 1200 
Beaumont Family Wines Cape Vintage 2019 Bot River 155 | 760 
Klein Constantia Vin de Constance 2020 Constantia 300 | 2420 
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Bubbly & Rose´ 
 

Cap Classique Region 750ml 
Le Lude Brut Rosé Cap Classique NV Franschhoek 770 
Pieter Ferreira Brut Rosé 2017 Western Cape 1050 
High Constantia Clos Andre Brut 2020 Constantia 1600 
Colmant 'Absolute’ Zero Dosage NV Western Cape 1600 
Graham Beck Cuvee Clive 2018 Western Cape 3300 
 

  

Champagne   
Culture Champagne 1er Cru NV by Champagne Monmarthe Champagne 1495 
Marc Hebrart Vignobles 1er Cru ET Grand Cru Champagne 1750 
Telmont Reserve Brut Rosé NV Champagne 1850 
Duval LeRoy Brut Reserve NV Champagne 2050 
 

  

Pet Nat   
Metzer PetNat Methode Ancestrale 2022 Stellenbosch 750 
Blackbook GMF Seyval Blanc Yew Tree Vineyard 2018 Oxfordshire 1450 

 
Rose´ 

 
Rose´ Region 750ml 
Le Lude Brut Rosé Cap Classique NV Stellenbosh 450 
Culture Blush Rose 2020 Swartland 780 
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White Wines 
 

Sauvignon Blanc Region 750ml 
Mellish Blanc Fume 2021 Durbanville 440 
High Constantia ‘Cielo Nel Capo’ 2021 Constantia 620 
Aubrey Sangena Sauvignon Blanc 2023 Western Cape 700 
   

Chenin Blanc   
Brookdale Mason 2022 Paarl 480 
Radford Dale ‘Vinum’ 2022 Stellenbosch 510 
House Of Hier 2022 Robertson 750 
Inevitable Old Vine 2023 Stellenbosch 810 
Alheit Vineyards ‘Hereafter Here’ 2023 Western Cape 930 
Alheit ‘Gone South’ 2022 Citrusdal 1100 
David & Nadia ‘Platbos’ 2022 Swartland 2020 
   

Chardonnay   
Weltevrede ‘Calcrete’ Unoaked 2023 Robertson 410 
Radford Dale ‘Vinum’ 2023 Stellenbosch 560 
Hilton ‘Carolus Magnus Rex’ 2022 Elgin 750 
Radford Dale ‘Touchstone’ 2023 Elgin 1000 
Weltevrede ‘Poet’s Prayer’ 2022 Robertson 1100 
Thamnus 2022 Overberg 1150 
Ataraxia 2023 Hemel en Aarde 1190 
High Constantia 2021 Constantia 1250 
Culture ‘Chavy Bourgogne’ Roman 2022 Bourgogne 1450 
   
White Blends   
Kershaw Smuggler’s Boot 2017 Elgin 490 
Bruwer Vintners Haarlem To Hope 2022 Stellenbosch 630 
Stark Conde Field White Blend 2022 Stellenbosch 600 
Cape Point Vineyards Isliedh 2023 Coastal Region 880 
A.A. Badenhorst Family White 2021 Swartland 1250 
David & Nadia Aristargos 2022 Swartland 1490 
   
Unique Whites   
Swanepoel White Pinotage 2023 Tulbach Valley 450 
Steel Colombard 2021 Robertson 450 
De Kleine Wijn Koop Semillon 2023 Franschhoek 450 
Newton Johnson Albarino 2022 Hemel en Aarde 570 
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Magnums 
 

White Region 1.5l 
Alheit ‘Gone South’ Chenin 2022 Citrusdal 2100 
Alheit ‘Hereafter Here’ 2022 Western Cape 1600 
Alheit ‘Cartology 2022 Western Cape 1900 
Paul Cluver Chardonnay 2020 Elgin 1750 
Tesselaarsdal Chardonnay 2022 Hemel en Aarde 2100 
Alheit ‘Fire By Night’ Chenin Blanc 2022 Paardeberg 2700 
   

Red   
Sadie Family Wines ‘Alicante Bouschet’ 2023 Western Cape 1900 
Tesselaarsdal Pinot Noir 2023 Hemel en Aarde 2100 
The Drift ‘Gift Horse’ Barbera 2017 Nappa Valley 2550 
Sadie Family Wines Counoise 2021 Swartland 2700 
Paul Cluver Pinot Noir 2016 Elgin 2750 
Hospices de Beaune Les Duresses 2017 Bourgogne 2600 
Hamilton Russell Pinot Noir 2018 Hemel en Aarde 4550 
High Constantia Malbec 2006 Constantia 5550 
Sadie Family Wines ‘Columella’ 2021 Swartland 6500 
 

Constantia Wines 
 

Cap Classique 750ml 
High Constantia ‘Clos Andre’ Cap Classique 2020 1400 
  
Whites  
Klein Constantia Glendirk 2024 360 
Klein Constantia Metis Sauvignon Blanc 2019 630 
Steenberg Semillon 2022 510 
Beau Constantia Pierre 2023 640 
High Constantia Chardonnay 2021 1250 
  
Red Wine  
Groot Constantia Pinotage 2022 730 
Klein Constantia Glendirk Ruby 2022 375 
Steenberg Nebbiollo 2017 700 
Beau Constantia Lucca 2020 1020 
High Constantia Silverhurst 2012 825 
High Constantia Shiraz 2020 1280 
High Constantia Sebastian 2009 1350 
Groot Constantia Pinotage 2010 1490 
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Cult Classics 
South African Legends 

 
Whites Region 750ml 
Rall AVA Chenin 2023 Swartland 1210 
Alheit ‘Cartology 2021 Western Cape 1190 
Alheit ‘Fire By Night’ Chenin Blanc 2022 Paardeberg 1470 
Journey’s End ‘Destination’ Chardonnay 2014 Stellenbosch 1500 
Storm ‘Ridge’ Chardonnay 2021 Hemel-en-Aarde 1650 
The 1947 Chenin 2023 Stellenbosch 1800 
Mullineux ‘Iron’ Rondomskrik Chenin 2023 Swartland 2350 
Mullineux ‘Granite’ Eikelaan Chenin 2023 Swartland 2350 
Raats ‘Eden’ Chenin Blanc 2022 Polkadraai Hills  1800 
Sadie Family Kokerboom ‘semillon’ 2023 Citrusdal Mountain 1950 
Sadie Family Wines ‘Rotsbank Chenin’ 2023 Swartland 2050 
Sadie Family Wines 'T' Voetpad ‘Blend’ 2023 Swartland 2100 
Kershaw ‘Lake District Bokkeveld Shale CY96’ 2020 Elgin 2200 
Sadie Family Skurfberg ‘Chenin’ 2023 Citrusdal Mountain 2550 
Sadie Family Wines ‘Mev. Kirsten’ 2023 Stellenbosch 2840 
Sadie Family Wines ‘Palladius’ 2007 Swartland 4500 

 
Red  
MR ‘Mvemve Raats’ de Compostella 2018 Stellenbosch 4500
Mullineux ‘Iron’ Syrah 2021 Swartland 2550
Mullineux ‘Schist’ Syrah 2021 Swartland 2995
Mullineux ‘Granite’ Syrah 2021 Swartland 2995
Le Riche ‘Vogelzang’ Red Blend 2014 Stellenbosch 1700
Uitkyk ‘Carlonet’ Cabernet Sauvignon 1987 Stellenbosch 2000
Taskelder ‘Roujolais’ Red NV  Stellenbosch 2000
Rooderust ‘Edel Rooi Wyn’ NV Stellenbosch 2000
Radford Dale ‘Freedom’ Pinot Noir 2013 Elgin 1350
Radford Dale ‘Freedom’ Pinot Noir 2016 Elgin 1250
Radford Dale ‘Freedom’ Pinot Noir 2017 Elgin 1150
Radford Dale ‘AD’ Pinot Noir 2015 Elgin 2100
Sadie Family Wines ‘Treinspoor’ 2022 Swartland 1750
Sadie Family Wines ‘Soldaat’ 2022 Swartland 1950
Sadie Family Wines ‘Pofadder’ 2022 Swartland 1750
Sadie Family Wines ‘Columella’ 2015 Swartland 4500
Sadie Family Wines ‘Columella’ 2013 Swartland 4450
Sadie Family Wines ‘Columella’ 2017 Swartland 5200
Sadie Family Wines ‘Columella’ 2018 Swartland 4950
Sadie Family Wines ‘Columella’ 2019 Swartland 4800
Sadie Family Wines ‘Columella’ 2021 Swartland 2550
Nederberg ‘Private Bin R103’ 1985 Paarl 2000
Storm ‘Ridge’ Pinot Noir 2021  Hemel en Aarde 1950
Raats ‘Vlag’ Cabernet Franc 2022 Polkadraai Hills  3550
Raats ‘Eden’ Cabernet Franc 2022 Stellenbosch 3250

8



France | Burgundy | White 
 

Côte de Beaune 750ml 
Domaine Marc Morey Rully Village 1200 
Domaine Marc Morey Chassagne-Montrachet 2021 2300 
Domaine Jacques Prieur Beaune 1er Cru ‘Clos de la Feguine’ Monopole 
2020 

2850 

Culture ‘Chavy Roman’ Bourgogne Blanc 2022 1450 
Domaine Michel Bouzereau Bourgogne Côtes d’or 2021 1520 
Domaine Jean Chartron Puligny-Montrachet 2020 1980 
Domaine Jean Chartron Corton-Charlemagne Grand Cru 2020 6850 
  
Côte Chalonnaise  
Château de Chamirey ‘Mercurey’ 2020 1150 
Domaine Jacqueson Rully 2020 1200 
  
Maconnais  
Family Paquet Saint-Veran Les Cras 2020 1250 
  
Côte du Jura  
Domaine Fumey Chatelain Arbois Chardonnay 2020 1120 
Domaine Fumey Chatelain Arbois Le Zouave Chardonnay 2021 1080 

 

France | Loire Valley 
 

Sparkling 750ml 
Catherine Vouvray Sec Dilettante Methode Traditional 2020 1270 
  
White  
Catherine & Pierre Breton Vouvray ‘Le Dilettante’ Chenin 2020 1080 
Domaine Vacheron Sancerre Blanc 2020 1270 

 

France | Rhône Valley 
 

Domaine André Mathieu Châteauneuf-du-Pape Vin di Felibre 2014 2100 
  
Côte De Provence  
Chateau Minuty Cotes de Provence ‘M de Minuty’ Rose 2023 780 
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France | Burgundy | Reds 
 

Côte de Nuits 750ml 
Domaine Taupenot-Merme Saint Romain 2020 1250 
Domaine Taupenot-Merme Mazoyeres Chambertin Grand Cru 2017 5995 
Domaine Taupenot Merme Charmes Chambertin Grand Cru 2005 6950 
Domaine Rene Bouvier Marsannay Champ Salomon 2020 1570 
Domaine René Bouvier Gevrey Chambertin 2021 2850 
  
Côte de Beane  
Domaine Tollot-Beaut Chorey-Les-Beaune 2020 1200 
Culture ‘Chavy Maximus’ Bourgogne Rouge 2022 1450 
Domaine Albert Morot ‘Beaune Cents Vignes’ 1er Cru 2020 2420 
Domaine Dubreuil-Fontaine Pernand Vergelesses Rouge 2020 1450 
Domaine Dubreuil-Fontaine Pernand Vergelesses Premier Cru 2020 1850 
Jean Claude Ramonet Chassagne-Montrachet 2019 2350 
Domaine Michel Bouzereau Pommard Les Cras 2020 2100 
  
Côte Chalonnaise  
Château de Chamirey ‘Mercurey’ 2020 1200 
  
Côte du Jura  
Domaine Fumey Chatelain Arbois Fertans Ploussard 2020 1300 

 

France | Beaujolais 
 

Château de la Chaize Brouilly ‘Les Deux Amis’ 2019 950 
Domaine Dominique Piron Chénas AuBois Retour 2020 1050 
Château Thivin Brouilly ‘Les 7 Vignes’ 2021 1350 
Domaine des Marrans Fleurie ‘Les Marrans’ 2022 Magnum 1800 
 

France | Rhône Valley 
 

Northern Rhône Red 750ml 
Domaine Verzier La Madone Saint-Joseph 2020 1350 
  
Southern Rhône Red  
Domaine Roger Piron Châteauneuf du Pape Vieilles 2020 1350 
Domaine Roger Piron Châteauneuf du Pape Vieilles Vignes 2017 2060 
Domaine Santa Duc Les Hautes Garrigues Gigondas 2015 2400 
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France | Bordeaux 
 

 750ml 
Domaine de Viaud Lalande-de-Pomerol 1996 1850 
Château Ferrière Margaux 2018 2450 
Château Troplong Mondot Saint Emilion Grand Cru 2015 5500 
Château Palmer Margaux 2006 11,550 

 

France | Loire Valley 
 

Thierry Germain Roches Neuves Saumur Champigny 2020 1035 
Domaine Vacheron Sancerre Rouge 2020 1180 

 

Switzerland | Graubunden | White 
 

Domaine Weingut Donatsch Malanserrebe Completer 2021 1950 
 

Switzerland | Graubunden | Red 
 

Domaine Weingut Donatsch Unique Pinot Noir 2019 2100 
Domaine Weingut Donatsch Tradition Pinot Noir 2021 1350 
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Red Wines by Varietal 
 

Pinot Noir Region 750ml 
Radford Dale ‘Vinum’ 2022 Elgin 510 
Kara-Tara 2023 Western Cape 550 
La Brune ‘The Valley’ 2023 Elgin 550 
The Drift ‘There Are Still Mysteries’ 2019 Nappier 1450 
Culture ‘Chavy Maximus’ Bourgogne Rouge 2022 Burgundy 1450 
Hamilton Russell Vineyards 2023 Hemel en Aarde 1700 
Storm ‘Ignes’ 2021 Hemel en Aarde 1950 
Catherine Marshall ‘Finite Elements’ 2020 Cape South Coast 1775 
   
Syrah | Shiraz   
Boschkloof Syrah 2021 Western Cape 650 
Rall Syrah 2023 Swartland 780 
Savage Syrah 2022 Western Cape 1100 
Rall AVA Syrah 2023 Swartland 1100 
Silverhurst Shiraz 2012 Coastal Region 825 
High Constantia Shiraz 2020 Constantia 1280 
Boschkloof Epilogue 2022 Stellenbosch 2400 
   
Pinotage   
Mellish ‘Klipmynpad’ 2023 Durbanville 430 
Spioenkop ‘1900’ 2020 Stellenbosch 650 
Grangehurst 2011 Stellenbosch 795 
Groot Constantia 2023 Constantia 730 
Beaumont Pinotage 2021 Botrivier 1020 
Southern Right Pinotage 2022 Hemel en Aarde 1200 
   
Cabernet Sauvignon   
Lievland Cabernet Sauvignon 2022 Cape Coast 600 
Arendsig ‘Single Vineyard Blok A9’ 2021 Robertson 550 
Journey's End V 4 Cab Sauv 2018 Stellenbosch 700 
Stark Conde Cabernet Sauvignon 2020 Jonkerhoek Valley 865 
Leeu Passant Cabernet Sauvignon 2022 Stellenbosch 1080 
Eikendal Cabernet Sauvignon 2014 Stellenbosch 1100 
Miles Mossop ‘Sam’ 2021 Stellenbosch 1950 
Restless River ‘Main Road & Dignity’ 2020 Hemel en Aarde 2350 
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Merlot Region 750ml 
Journey’s End V2 2018 Stellenbosch 550 
Remhoogte ‘Aspect’ 2020 Simonsberg 540 
   
Alternative Red Varieties   
Trizanne ‘TSW’ Cinsault 2022 Swartland 430 
Langrug ‘Wyn Van Oorsprong’ Malbec 2021 Durbanville 460 
House Of Hier Cinsault 2021 Robertson 560 
Roodekrantz ‘Old Bush Vine 1954’ Cinsault 2022 Paarl 580 
Miles Mossop Chapter One Cinsault 2022 Swartland 650 
Newton Johnson ‘Falkirk’ Grenache 2021 Hemel en Aarde 980 
Radford Dale ‘Higher Purpose’ Cab Franc 2022 Elgin 995 
Mulderbosch Cabernet Franc 2018 Stellenbosch 1150 
Damascene Cabernet Franc 2023 Stellenbosch 1180 
Porseleinberg Syrah 2022 Swartland 2850 
   
Red Blend   
Winshaw Vineyards 2020 Stellenbosch 620 
Miles Mossop ‘Introduction Red’ 2021 Stellenbosch 460 
Van Wyk ‘Rebecca May’ 2021 Western Cape 460 
Zevenwacht ‘The Tin Mine’ SMG 2021 Stellenbosch 450 
Journeys End Cape Doctor 2018 Stellenbosch 580 
Maanschijn ‘Herbarium’ Cape Blend Walker Bay 730 
Grangehurst Blend 2009 Stellenbosch 820 
Raats Jasper Red Blend 2022 Stellenbosch 950 
Rall Red Blend 2021 Swartland 980 
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Signature Cocktails 
 

FYNBOS TERRACE 120 
(Malachite Gin, Mint, Lime, Grapefruit Tonic)  
  
MONALISA 130 
(Cape Saint Blaize Floristic Gin, Watermelon, Lemon, Sparkling Brut)  
  
MONKEY FASHION 130 
(Monkey Shoulder, Orange Liqueur, Bitters, Vanilla, Cherry)  
  
BLUE VELVET 130 
(El Jimador Reposado Tequila,  Blue Curacao, Lime, Peach)  
  
APPLE A DAY 135 
(Laphroaig Select, Apple, Lime, Mint)  
  
DON’T BE SOUR 135 
(Belvedere Vodka, Aperol, Lime, Passion Fruit, Ginger Ale)  
  
THE SHOWSTOPPER 145 
(Van Ryn’s 12 Year Old Potstill Brandy, Cointreau, Peach, Lime, Mint)  
  
DIVERTIDO 145 
(Mezcal, Reposado Tequila, Peach, Lime, Chilli)  

 

Classic Cocktails 
 

CLASSIC MARTINI 120 
(Cape Saint Blaize Original Gin, Cinzano Dry Vermouth, Lemon Twist)  
  
ESPRESSO MARTINI 130 
(Cruz Black Vodka, Shanky’s Whip, Cream,Vanilla, Espresso)  
  
APEROL SPRITZ 130 
(Aperol, Cinzano Prossecco, Soda Water)  
  
OLD FASHION 135 
(Jim Beam Bourbon, Orange Liqueur, Bitters, Cherry)  
  
MOJITO 140 
(Bacardi White Rum, Lime, Fresh Mint, Soda Water)  
  
NEGRONI 160 
(Cape Saint Blaize Oceanic Gin, Campari, Cinzano Rosso Vermouth)  
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Spirit List 
 

Gin, Vodka & Tequila  
Bloedlemoen Handcrafted Gin 38 
Malachite Gin 50 
Albatross Vodka 35 
Belvedere Vodka 75 
Cruz Manhattan Black Vodka 55 
Cruz Manhattan Blossom Vodka 55 
Hendricks Original Gin 60 
Cape Saint Blaize Gin: Original | Floristic | Oceanic 60 
El Jimador Reposado 54 
Don Julio Reposado Tequila 100 
  
Rum, Brandy & Cognac  
Kwv 10 yr Brandy 35 
Karo Brandy 50 
Elephantom Rum 55 
BUMBU RUM X 60 
Van Ryn’s Potstill Brandy 10 Year Old 60 
Don Papa Aged Rum 65 
Remy Martin VSOP Cognac 95 
  
Whisk(e)y  
Jack Daniels 40 
Jim Beam White Bourbon 40 
Johnnie Walker Black Label 50 
Monkey Shoulder 50 
Jameson Irish Whiskey 50 
Jameson Select Irish Whiskey 60 
Laphroaig Select Whisky 65 
Glenfiddich 12 Year Old Single Malt Scotch Whisky 75 
Ardberg 10 Year Single Malt 75 
  
Liqueurs & Apéritifs  
Amarula 30 
Kahlua 30 
Frangelico 30 
Shanky’s Whip 38 
Campari 40 
Cinzano Vermouth Rosso 40 
Cointreau 55 
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Beers & Soft Drinks 
 

Beers & Ciders  
Jack Black Lager | 330 ml 45 
Jack Black Pale Ale | 330 ml 45 
Heineken Lager 330 ml 45 
Loxtonia Apple Cider 330ml 65 
Jack Black Lager | 500 ml 60 
CBC Amber Weiss 440 ml 65 
Jack Black Pale Ale | 500 ml 60 
Liefmans Fruitesse | 250 ml 80 
  

Soft Drinks  
Coke | 300 ml 35 
Coke Zero | 300 ml 35 
Red Grapetiser | 330 ml 50 
Appletiser | 330 ml 50 
  

Mixers  
Soda Water | 200 ml 25 
Assorted Tonic Water | 200 ml 25 
Lemonade | 200ml 25 
Ginger Ale | 330 ml 25 
  

Gourmet Shakes  
Chocolate | Strawberry | Salted Caramel 65 
  

Hot Drinks  
Espresso 35 
Americano 30 
Selection of Teas 30 
Cortado 40 
Cappuccino | Flat White 40 
Red Cappuccino 45 
Chai Latte 50 
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